
Pro AV

KLCOB V2 Series

NX Series

• Extraordinary deep blacks：unique black polymer coating
• Capture every brilliance: 15000:1 stunning contrast, 
600-1000nits brightness,3840Hz refresh rate
• Stay cool, enjoy more: Leveraging advanced flip-chip 
and HBB common cathode technologies
• Strong against external impact：flip-chip technology, 
KLCOB V2 offers 360° all-around protection

• Corporate, mall, chain store, transportation hub, etc.
• Native 16:9, 27.5”. Superior 4K/8K visual experience
• Chip-level energy saving technology
• Up to 7680Hz high refresh rate
• Front/rear maintenance of module, PSU, receiving card, etc.

KLCOB0.7 V2

0.78

Flip-chip RGB

600~1000

15000:1

KLCOB0.9 V2

0.93

Flip-chip RGB

600~1000

15000:1

KLCOB1.2 V2

1.25

Flip-chip RGB

600~1000

15000:1

KLCOB1.5 V2

1.56

Flip-chip RGB

600~800

15000:1

Parameters

Pixel pitch (mm)

LED type

Brightness (nit)

Panel dimensions (WxHxD)

Contrast ratio

600x337.5x39.3mm(24.02x13.50x1.93")

NX1.2

1.2

SMD1010

600

10.5kg(23.14lbs)

NX1.5

1.5

SMD1212

800

10.5kg(23.14lbs)

NX1.8

1.87

SMD1515

800

10.5kg(23.14lbs)

NX2.5

2.5

SMD1515

800

10.5kg(23.14lbs)

Parameters

Pixel pitch (mm)

LED type

Brightness (nit)

Panel dimensions (WxHxD)

Panel weight

960x540x43.5mm(37.80x21.26x1.71") / 960x270x43.5mm(37.80x10.63x1.71")
/ 240x540x43.5mm(10.63x21.26x1.71") / 240x810x43.5mm(10.63x31.89x1.71") / 240x1080x43.5mm(10.63x42.52x1.71")
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K V3 Series

Pro AV

• Mall, chain store, 4S car dealership, theme park, etc.
• 3+1+1 configuration, lightweight design
• Energy-Saving Technology
• Remote monitoring, cluster management
• Front/rear maintenance of module, PSU, receiving card, etc.

K1.8 V3
Normal

1.89

Black SMD1515

700

K1.8 V3
High brightness

1.89

SMD1415

3000

K2.5 V3
Normal

2.5

Black SMD1515

700

K2.5 V3
High brightness

2.5

SMD1415

3000

K3.9 V3
Normal

3.9

Black SMD2121

700

K3.9 V3
High brightness

3.9

SMD1921

3000

K1.5 V3

1.56

Black SMD1212

700

Parameters

Pixel pitch (mm)

LED type

Brightness (nit)

Panel dimensions (WxHxD)

Panel weight

750x250x39.5mm(29.52x9.84x1.55") / 1000x250x39.5mm(39.37x9.84x1.55") / 1250x250x39.5mm(49.21x9.84x1.55")

4.6kg(10.14lbs) / 6.2kg(13.66lbs) / 7.9kg(17.41lbs)
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